Mtl
Incorporated
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye içi
kapı teslim fiyat ve
teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için
info@yursat.com.tr e-

9208-Et-3m-St
Zm11101
Dx430
F888
9520vpncgi
9189-41-Ps 9189 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS
F890-Ca-Ps
9205-Et-S-St
Mtl5581
9181-61-Ps 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS
Mtl4641s
Mtl4675
Aih-08-10v
9189-42-Ps-Cc MTL 9189 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS-
CONF.COAT.
Ma3350dc-600-2r
W io-900lr-Us
8230-Ai-Is

Ma15/D/1tt/Si
Fbt-A62
9205-Et-4p-S-St
9232-Etz-Fsdd
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 32 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 4 COMBO SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE
SEALED CASE WITH REDUNDANT DC POWER SUPPLIES
Fcs-9524-C20
94112121231
9189-22-Pc 9189 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
Cabdyn20-5
Fcs-8504-S20
850-Bi-Dp BUS INTERFACE MODULE DIN RAIL MOUNT
9126-Pu

9226-Etz8g-Fsa0 SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE SEALED CASE WITH LE AC POWER
SUPP
60-100693
Te03
Mtl-7779+
Wmo-480s-Hw
Mtl5531
8920-Ps-Dc
9191-Fp
9189-92-Ps 9189 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS
9375-Fb-Ps-Ss RDNDT-READY FBUS BARRIER, 6-SPUR, SS ENCL, SCR TER
Fcs-8512-S20
9226-Etz8g-Ftaa
26 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT MANAGED SWITCH WITH 8
GIGABIT PORTS AND 4 COMBO SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE FAN
COOLED WITH REDUNDANT AC POWER SUPPLIES
Mtl4599
Ssp32x
Cp-Dynb-Saio
9209-Et-S-Sc
Hmrib16-2.0
Mr81146a
Mr81193a
9226-Etz-Rsa0
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 26 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 4 COMBO SFP SLOTS REAR STYLE
SEALED CASE WITH SINGLE AC POWER SUPPLY
9406-35 RUGICAM TO MONITOR CABLE 35M
9181-42-Pc 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
Cpm08
Wmp66
Sd32mxx-Bdg
F11-Labkit

Az-Model-100498
PROPANEL PRO4500Z1, ZONE 1 WORKSTATION, PRO 4500
Z1, 4GB RAM, 64 GB SSD, WIRELESS, I FIBRE PORT
8723-Ca-Rb
Fcs-E-Cc
9181-Ca-Pc
Cph-Sc16
9188-91-Ps-Cc MTL 9188 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS-
CONF.COAT.
Wmo-440s-Hn
Zb24538
Ca350/U/50
F241
9188-92-Ps-Cc MTL 9188 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS-
CONF.COAT.
Ssp16x
9188-41-Pc-Cc MTL 9188 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP-
CONF.COAT.
F811-Rs
9232-Etz6g-Fsa0
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 32 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 6 GIGABIT PORTS AND 4 COMBO
SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE SEALED CASE WITH SINGLE AC
POWER
9121-Is-Pc
Fcs-8504-X20
Mtl-760ac
F880-Rt
9189-61-Ps 9189 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS
9189-21-Pc 9189 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
Mtl-4061
Mtl4042
Fcs-7510-S20
Mtl-3054

Aiu-16-Ep
9181-62-Ps 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS
4041b
F247
Ms3504
Mtl715pos
8112-Di-Ac
Az-20-100924
Tag7
9202-Etx-S-St
F860
9208-Etm-4s-St 8 PORT ETHERNET MANAGED SWITCH 4 SINGLEMODE FIBRE
PORTS
9469-Etplus IS WIRELESS AP/BRIDGE
Zm15700 ZMS/PRO400 TYP1 120/240-1PH-3W
F898
Mtl-2242
F102-Pc
Mtl4083
9188-22-Ps-Cc MTL 9188 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS-
CONF.COAT.
Zm15008
F811-2-Lc
Fus160
9510-Cmp-10 CENTRAL MANAGEMENT PLATFORM (CMP) LIMITED TO 10
SECURITY DEVICES
8708680000wm
8220-Di-Is
Mtl7206
Ba484df-P-Alm
9181-22-Ps 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS
9181-22-Ps-Cc MTL 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS-
CONF.COAT.
Mtl Incorporated
Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik

9205-Et-L-Sc
9189-42-Pc 9189 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
Htp-Hm32-S200
Htp-Sc32-S240
Ep371
9209-Et-M-St
9208-Etm-4s-Sc 8 PORT ETHERNET MANAGED SWITCH 4 SINGLEMODE FIBRE
PORTS
9232-Etz6g-Fsaa
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 32 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 6 GIGABIT PORTS AND 4 COMBO
SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE SEALED CASE WITH REDUNDANT AC
POW
9181-62-Ps-Cc MTL 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS-
CONF.COAT.
9188-42-Pc 9188 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
Mtl Incorporated
Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505
Osmangazi/BURSA

Mtl-Fs32
9188-21-Pc-Cc MTL 9188 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP-
CONF.COAT.
9226-Etz-Ftdd
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 26 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 4 COMBO SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE

Zd16300
9226-Etz8g-Fta0
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 26 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 8 GIGABIT PORTS AND 4 COMBO
SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE FAN COOLED WITH SINGLE AC
POWER S
Cabdyn203
Sd32x
Mtl7744
Fcs-9504-P20
8922-Rb-Is
Zb24593
9181-61-Pc 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
Zm15701 ZMS/PRO400 TYP1 120/208-3PH-4WW
Cps24
9181-41-Ps 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
Ma4020f0241dr
9387-Fb-Pc OPEN-FRAME FBUS BARRIER, 6-SPUR, SPRING CLAMP
Mlls10n-480v-S2
Zm15203

9205-Et-4p-M-Sc
Mtl4854 32CH HART MUX MULTI-MODEM
9188-61-Ps 9188 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS
9232-Etz-Ftaa
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 32 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 4 COMBO SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE
FAN COOLED WITH REDUNDANT AC POWER SUPPLIES

ETHERNET AND SERIAL, 2.4GHZ AND 5GHZ, 802.11BG
SERIAL/ETHERNET AP/CLIENT.400MW
9181-41-Pc 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
Fps-Ipm
9226-Etz8g-Rta0
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 26 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 8 GIGABIT PORTS AND 4 COMBO
SFP SLOTS REAR STYLE FAN COOLED WITH SINGLE AC
POWER SU
Azmodel-100494 BARRACUDA 15 WORKSTATION, 16GB FLASH DRIVE, HEATER,
PANEL MOUNT
Ma3145-120-4-R
Vp08
Mtl7787ppos
Mtl7742
9188-62-Pc 9188 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
9372-Fb-Ps-Pp 9370-FV AND 9390-FB SERIES FIELDBUS BARRIERS,
REDUNDANT FBUS BARRIER, 5-SPUR, GRP ENCL, SCREW TER
Eb-Ps-4824-13
Zd16610

Bps04
Ma10/I/1
9226-Etz-Fsaa
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 26 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 4 COMBO SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE
SEALED CASE WITH REDUNDANT AC POWER SUPPLIES
9205-Et-L-St
Tef09-5m
9371-Fb2-Pc-Pp FBUS BARRIER, 6-SPUR, GRP ENCLOSURE, SPRING CLAMP
Ma05/Sc/1
9226-Etz8g-Rsdd
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 26 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 8 GIGABIT PORTS AND 4 COMBO
SFP SLOTS REAR STYLE SEALED CASE WITH REDUNDANT DC
POWE
9181-91-Pc-Cc MTL 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP-
CONF.COAT.
Ca-6nmnf100
Anthg2415y-Nf
9520-Mbt

Mtl-3071
Rf51061*
9181-22-Pc-Cc MTL 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP-
CONF.COAT.
Az-20-100871
Zm11303
Mtl-3014
Fcs-Sg-20
9226-Etz-Ftaa
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 26 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 4 COMBO SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE
FAN COOLED WITH REDUNDANT AC POWER SUPPLIES
Mtl-Fp32
12006569 MTL901 SHIP-TO- SHORE ESD LINK SYSTEM, EMERGENCY
STOP PENDANT+30M CABLE**
9189-91-Pc 9189 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
Mtl7128p
Axge-3554-05d3
Mtl-7799
9206-Et-2s-St

Mtl-Uc02
9208-Etm-2l-Sc
9200-ETM ETHERNET MANAGED SWITCH, 8 PORT ETHERNET
MANAGED SWITCH 2 LONG HAUL SINGLEMODE FIBRE PORTS
Ba488cf-F-Alm
Fs32
Rns-01
9232-Etz6g-Fsdd
9200-ETZ ETHERNET , 32 PORT ETHERNET RACKMOUNT
MANAGED SWITCH WITH 6 GIGABIT PORTS AND 4 COMBO
SFP SLOTS FRONT STYLE SEALED CASE WITH REDUNDANT DC
POW
Mr81148a
9188-22-Ps 9188 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS
9181-92-Pc 9181 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SPRING CLAMP
Tp48-3-I
Fcs-9510-P20
Fcs-7504-P20
Rf51080c

Mtl-7761pac
Mtl7789+
E02003-10312
F245
9108-22-Ps
Ma3350-415-2r
Mtl-3073
Zs12108x ZSS100 240/415-3PH-4WW
Fus080
Mtl-7743
Zb24544
Hmrib34-2.0
Zm15606
Tp32-I
8709-Ca-08
9189-62-Ps 9189 REDUNDANT SYSTEM, PLUG SCREW TERMS
Zm15002
Mtl878s
F600a-Rc
Zb24559